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Platība
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4

3

53,2 m²

89 000 EUR

Ieeja
5,2 m²

Vannas istaba
3,1 m²

Dzīvojamā istaba /
Virtuve 26,2 m²

Guļamistaba
10,1 m²

Tualete
1,8 m²

Bērnu istaba / 
kabinets
7,4 m²

Ērts mēbeļu izvietojums

Atsevišķa tualete un vannasistaba

Kompakts plānojums

Energoefektīva ēka

Briežu iela 9, Mīlgrāvis, Rīga www.liepziedi.lv

Nekustamo īpašumu aģenti:
Arina Kuzņecova, +371 2944 1061

Anna Ināra Rihtere, +371 2929 7626


